Model 05F PH

Material

High impact resistant thermoplastic

Standard colour

Black
Finish
Matt

Female thread

Moulded

%

Part No.

9123V
91227
9121S
9120W
13157W
9119P

12 A06.1

18
21
23
26
28
28

Plastic Handles, T-Handles & PVC Grips

40
50
65
80
90
90

Female Thermoplastic Handle

15
17
19
21
22

22
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handwheels & components

Thread size

M6
M8
M10
M12
M8

M12
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